
Time

09:00-09:30

09:30-09:50

09:50-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:35

11:35-12:25

12:25-13:30

Registration

Picture time

Tea Time

Panel session
Part II: Promoting the SDGs through Real Applications
永續推動實務案例

Moderator: 
Niven Huang, General Manager of KPMG Sustainability Consulting

Speakers: 
Paul Dickinson, Executive Chair, CDP (remotely)
Mitch Lee, Vice President, ZTE
Luis Neves, Managing Director, GeSI

Lunch

「以數位轉型帶動全球永續發展 (Digital Transformation for Global Sustainability)」
國際論壇 議程

 

#System Transformation-ICT for the SDGs
System Transformation報告和實際案例

Moderator:  
Steve Rochlin, GeSI Americas/IO Sustainability
Speakers: 
Philipp Buddemeier, Director, Accenture – The project concept and key 

Robert Hansor, Director of Global Sustainability Policy and Systems, Huawei –
The ICT SDG benchmark

Tea Time

ICT as key driver to support the Sustainable Development Goals 
以 ICT驅動永續發展目標
Moderator:  
Steve Rochlin, GeSI Americas/IO Sustainability
Speakers: 
Jeffrey Sachs, United Nations Secretary-General Special Adviser on SDGs (remotely)
Luis Neves, Managing Director, GeSI

The role of ICT in the energy revolution
ICT產業與能源革新
Moderator:  
Steve Rochlin, GeSI Americas/IO Sustainability

Speakers: 
Dave Turk, Acting Director, Directorate of Sustainability, Technology and 
Outlooks, IEA (remotely)

Supply chain management in the ICT industry 

Moderator:  
Steve Rochlin, GeSI Americas/IO Sustainability

Speakers: 
John Spear, Director, epi Consulting (remotely)
Luis Neves, Managing Director, GeSI

13:30-14:15

14:15-15:00

15:00-15:15

15:15-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:15

Welcome and Opening Speech

Jim Gowen, GeSI Chairman/Verizon

Keynote: How ICT enables sustainable transformation in 
industries around the world  
ICT如何引領全球產業永續轉型
Luis Neves, Managing Director, GeSI

Th
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e role of ICT in climate change action
產業氣候變遷行動

Moderator:  
teve Rochlin, GeSI Americas/IO Sustainability

Speakers: 
inner of 2017 Lighthouse Activity award:
Mi-ri Kim, Associate Researcher, Korea Environmental Industry and 

Nuri Kim, BC Card–The Green Credit Card project 
revor Bell, Professor, Department of Geography, Memorial University of 

Newfoundland–The SmartICE project (remotely)

Wrap-up and conclusions

Jim Gowen, GeSI Chairman/Verizon
James C. Jeng, CEO, Taiwan Mobile

Panel session
 Challenges and opportunities Arising from Sustain-

able Development Powered by Digital Transformation
數位轉型驅動永續發展的挑戰和契機

Moderator: 
Steve Rochlin, GeSI Americas/IO Sustainability

Speakers: 
Simon Chang, Board Director, Taiwan Mobile
Jim Gowen, GeSI Chairman/Verizon

Part I:

Key outcomes from Climate Day, Momentum for Change, and COP23

Technology Institute (KEITI) 

ICT產業供應鏈管理及合作

Daniel M. Tsai, Chairman, Taiwan Mobile

Session


