## 「以數位轉型帶動全球永續發展 (Digital Transformation for Global Sustainability)」 國際論壇 議程

Time	Session
09:00-09:30	Registration
09:30-09:50	Welcome and Opening Speech Daniel M. Tsai, Chairman, Taiwan Mobile Jim Gowen, GeSI Chairman/Verizon
09:50-10:00	Picture time
10:00-10:30	Keynote: How ICT enables sustainable transformation in industries around the world ICT 如何引領全球產業永續轉型 Luis Neves, Managing Director, GeSI
10:30-10:45	Tea Time
10:45-11:35	Panel session Part I: Challenges and opportunities Arising from Sustain- able Development Powered by Digital Transformation 數位轉型驅動永續發展的挑戰和契機 Moderator: Steve Rochlin, GeSI Americas/IO Sustainability Speakers: Simon Chang, Board Director, Taiwan Mobile Jim Gowen, GeSI Chairman/Verizon
11:35-12:25	Panel session Part II: Promoting the SDGs through Real Applications 永續推動實務案例 Moderator: Niven Huang, General Manager of KPMG Sustainability Consulting Speakers: Paul Dickinson, Executive Chair, CDP (remotely) Mitch Lee, Vice President, ZTE Luis Neves, Managing Director, GeSI
12:25-13:30	Lunch
13:30-14:15	The role of ICT in climate change action ICT 產業氣候變遷行動 Moderator: Steve Rochlin, GeSI Americas/IO Sustainability Key outcomes from Climate Day, Momentum for Change, and COP23 Speakers: Winner of 2017 Lighthouse Activity award: Mi-ri Kim, Associate Researcher, Korea Environmental Industry and Technology Institute (KEITI) Nuri Kim, BC Card—The Green Credit Card project Trevor Bell, Professor, Department of Geography, Memorial University of Newfoundland—The SmartICE project (remotely)
14:15-15:00	#System Transformation-ICT for the SDGs System Transformation 報告和實際案例 Moderator: Steve Rochlin, GeSI Americas/IO Sustainability Speakers: Philipp Buddemeier, Director, Accenture – The project concept and key findings (remotely) Robert Hansor, Director of Global Sustainability Policy and Systems, Huawei – The ICT SDG benchmark
15:00-15:15	Tea Time
15:15-16:00	ICT as key driver to support the Sustainable Development Goals 以 ICT 驅動永續發展目標 Moderator: Steve Rochlin, GeSI Americas/IO Sustainability Speakers: Jeffrey Sachs, United Nations Secretary-General Special Adviser on SDGs (remotely) Luis Neves, Managing Director, GeSI
16:00-16:30	The role of ICT in the energy revolution ICT 產業與能源革新 Moderator: Steve Rochlin, GeSI Americas/IO Sustainability Speakers: Dave Turk, Acting Director, Directorate of Sustainability, Technology and Outlooks, IEA (remotely)
16:30-17:00	Supply chain management in the ICT industry ICT產業供應鏈管理及合作 Moderator: Steve Rochlin, GeSI Americas/IO Sustainability Speakers: John Spear, Director, epi Consulting (remotely) Luis Neves, Managing Director, GeSI
17:00-17:15	James C. Jeng, CEO, Taiwan Mobile Jim Gowen, GeSI Chairman/Verizon